
Boys MS Valders Invite - 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:09:26.52 24

2 Howards Grove 00:10:00.89 51

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:08.56 54

4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:10:59.23 119

5 Chilton 00:11:53.13 140

6 Roncalli 00:11:59.66 141

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brillion 00:12:11.50 4

New Holstein 00:11:51.40 2
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Boys MS Valders Invite - 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:09:26.52 8 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 921 Joshua Welch 00:08:56.86 1

2 3 916 Ethan Lau 00:09:06.43 3

3 4 917 Lucas Mills 00:09:14.37 4

4 7 920 Isaac Staudinger 00:09:54.90 7

5 9 914 Tyler Endter 00:10:00.01 9

6 16 918 Trevor Pinkerton 00:10:30.41 (16)

7 37 919 Westen Schisel 00:11:37.17 (33)

2 Howards Grove 00:10:00.89 15 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 706 Graham Miller 00:09:04.82 2

2 6 702 Xavier Gerold 00:09:52.47 6

3 10 707 Colby Munger 00:10:07.66 10

4 13 498 Liam Beiersdorf 00:10:18.38 13

5 20 712 Oliver Wesener 00:10:41.12 20

6 22 701 William Fitzgerald 00:10:49.70 (22)

7 23 705 Nathan Haskett 00:10:50.57 (23)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:08.56 9 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 787 Jacob Romdenne 00:09:41.12 5

2 8 784 Bryce Mleziva 00:09:59.04 8

3 12 781 Lincoln Brolin 00:10:11.51 12

4 14 789 Kyle Tassoul 00:10:21.29 14

5 15 783 Almerik Horst 00:10:29.85 15

6 18 788 Riley Salentine 00:10:36.62 (18)

7 31 786 Chase Renier 00:11:20.01 (29)

4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:10:59.23 6 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 966 Asher Spatz 00:10:33.02 17

2 19 967 Jacobi Auch 00:10:40.29 19

3 26 964 Jack Jensen 00:11:04.64 26

4 29 968 Ty Blanke 00:11:07.96 27

5 33 969 Kirby Jensen 00:11:30.22 30

6 44 965 Shane Williams 00:13:38.17 (34)

5 Chilton 00:11:53.13 5 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 437 Grant Lisowe 00:10:10.19 11

2 30 440 Ryker Van Rooy 00:11:19.02 28

3 35 441 Jack Vernon 00:11:34.72 31

4 36 438 Fletcher Popp 00:11:37.16 32

5 52 439 Liam Schneider 00:14:44.55 38

6 Roncalli 00:11:59.66 6 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 819 Henry Rademacher 00:10:42.26 21

2 24 817 Alex Perez 00:10:50.58 24

3 25 816 Maksim Lara 00:10:51.20 25

4 45 814 Ian Anzia 00:13:42.61 35

5 46 818 Owen Place 00:13:51.64 36
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Boys MS Valders Invite - 2024

6 50 820 Liam Schmidt 00:14:29.79 (37)
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Boys MS Valders Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 921 Joshua Welch 7th 00:08:56.86 Valders

2 2 706 Graham Miller 8th 00:09:04.82 Howards Grove

3 3 916 Ethan Lau 8th 00:09:06.43 Valders

4 4 917 Lucas Mills 8th 00:09:14.37 Valders

5 5 787 Jacob Romdenne 7th 00:09:41.12 Luxemburg-Casco

6 6 702 Xavier Gerold 8th 00:09:52.47 Howards Grove

7 7 920 Isaac Staudinger 7th 00:09:54.90 Valders

8 8 784 Bryce Mleziva 8th 00:09:59.04 Luxemburg-Casco

9 9 914 Tyler Endter 8th 00:10:00.01 Valders

10 10 707 Colby Munger 8th 00:10:07.66 Howards Grove

11 11 437 Grant Lisowe 6th 00:10:10.19 Chilton

12 12 781 Lincoln Brolin 7th 00:10:11.51 Luxemburg-Casco

13 13 498 Liam Beiersdorf 8th 00:10:18.38 Howards Grove

14 14 789 Kyle Tassoul 6th 00:10:21.29 Luxemburg-Casco

15 15 783 Almerik Horst 8th 00:10:29.85 Luxemburg-Casco

16 (16) 918 Trevor Pinkerton 7th 00:10:30.41 Valders

17 17 966 Asher Spatz 7th 00:10:33.02 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

18 (18) 788 Riley Salentine 7th 00:10:36.62 Luxemburg-Casco

19 19 967 Jacobi Auch 7th 00:10:40.29 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

20 20 712 Oliver Wesener 8th 00:10:41.12 Howards Grove

21 21 819 Henry Rademacher 6th 00:10:42.26 Roncalli

22 (22) 701 William Fitzgerald 7th 00:10:49.70 Howards Grove

23 (23) 705 Nathan Haskett 7th 00:10:50.57 Howards Grove

24 24 817 Alex Perez 5th 00:10:50.58 Roncalli

25 25 816 Maksim Lara 8th 00:10:51.20 Roncalli

26 26 964 Jack Jensen 8th 00:11:04.64 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

27 0 711 Levi Wesener 7th 00:11:06.06 Howards Grove

28 0 834 Silas DeMarco 6th 00:11:07.75 New Holstein

29 27 968 Ty Blanke 6th 00:11:07.96 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

30 28 440 Ryker Van Rooy 5th 00:11:19.02 Chilton

31 (29) 786 Chase Renier 6th 00:11:20.01 Luxemburg-Casco

32 0 299 Merrick Ott 7th 00:11:22.23 Brillion

33 30 969 Kirby Jensen 5th 00:11:30.22 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

34 0 298 Parker May 7th 00:11:32.43 Brillion

35 31 441 Jack Vernon 8th 00:11:34.72 Chilton

36 32 438 Fletcher Popp 5th 00:11:37.16 Chilton

37 (33) 919 Westen Schisel 6th 00:11:37.17 Valders

38 0 703 Oliver Gudex 7th 00:11:43.38 Howards Grove

39 0 296 Mateo Guevara-Derber 7th 00:11:45.05 Brillion

40 0 840 Landon Weber 6th 00:12:35.05 New Holstein

41 0 785 Bode Peters 7th 00:12:52.88 Luxemburg-Casco

42 0 704 Isaac Haskett 5th 00:13:10.42 Howards Grove

43 0 500 Spencer Cassity 6th 00:13:18.17 Howards Grove

44 (34) 965 Shane Williams 8th 00:13:38.17 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

45 35 814 Ian Anzia 5th 00:13:42.61 Roncalli

46 36 818 Owen Place 5th 00:13:51.64 Roncalli

47 0 915 Matthew Gonnering 5th 00:13:54.48 Valders

48 0 297 Hayden Horst 6th 00:14:06.28 Brillion

49 0 499 Samuel Blaha 8th 00:14:14.56 Howards Grove

50 (37) 820 Liam Schmidt 8th 00:14:29.79 Roncalli

51 0 710 Harrison Stuckmann 7th 00:14:33.12 Howards Grove
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52 38 439 Liam Schneider 5th 00:14:44.55 Chilton

53 0 782 Brenden DeLisle 7th 00:14:47.54 Luxemburg-Casco

54 0 708 Lane Peterson 5th 00:15:12.38 Howards Grove

55 0 709 Ryer Rognerud 5th 00:18:01.21 Howards Grove
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